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MEDITERRANEAN

Classic Design - The , 
with its dual scroll arm, has emerged as 
one of the classic lantern designs today. 
This original ELA design is among the 
most popular in our 70 year history.

Mediterranean

PF191CH

PF490V

PM607V

Remember!
ELA builds custom lighting. 
We are able to modify our
standard products, apply
special finishes, or provide 
an assortment of lenses.  
Contact your ELA Rep. or 
the factory for details.

CAT.
NO. MOUNTING

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Projection LAMPS FINISHES LENS

Cand. Base Lamps (by Others).Pendants have 3' of chain.

PF191
PF191-2
PF291
PF391
PF391-2
PF491

PF190
PF190-2
PF290
PF390
PF390-2
PF490

PF189
PF289
PF389
PF489

PF188
PF288
PF388
PF488

RC42189

Wall
Wall
Pocket
Pendant
Pendant
Post 

Wall
Wall
Pocket
Pendant
Pendent
Post 

Wall
Pocket
Pendant
Post 

Wall
Pocket
Pendant
Post 

Chandelier

11"
11"
11"
11"
11"
11"

46"

7"
7"
7"
7"

7"
7"
7"
7"

----25"

14"
14"
14"
14"
14"
14"

39"
29"
31"
31"
27"
32"

29"
22 "
24"
24"

19 "
26"

1 2

1 2

/

/

16 "
14 "
16"

18 "

1 2
1 2

1 2

/
/

/

15"
15"

15 "
18 "

1 2
1 2

/
/

15"
15"
5 "
----
----
----

1 4/

10"
3 "
----
----

3 4/

9 "
3 "
----
----

1 2
1 2

/
/

20 "
20 "
6 "
----
----
----

1 2
1 2

1 2

/
/
/

5 x 60w
1 x 60w (med)

3 x 60w
4 x 60w

1 x 60w (med)
5 x 60w

6 x 60w

1 x 60w
1 x 60w

1 x 60w (med)
1 x 60w

1 x 60w
1 x 60w

1 x 60w (med)
1 x 60w

3 x 60w
1 x 60w (med)

2 x 60w
3 x 60w

1 x 60w (med)
3 x 60w

Clear, Flat Glass 
w/ Hinged Door

Optional: Beveled

Clear, Flat 

Glass with 

Removable 

Door

Optional: 

Beveled Glass
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MEDITERRANEAN
PF490R

P3036A-6R

PF190OR

PF190OR2

PF189SS

PF193HB

PF193MNFG

PF390MN

PF290HP
(w/ beveled glass)

RC42189FW

See Our Architectural Catalog For Larger Sizes.

CAT.
NO. MOUNTING

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Projection LAMPS FINISHES LENS

Cand. Base Lamps (by Others).      Pendants have 3' of chain.

PF194
PF294
PF394
PF494

PF193
PF293
PF393
PF493

PF192
PF192-2
PF392
PF392-2
PF492

Wall
Pocket
Pendant
Post 

Wall
Pocket
Pendant
Post 

Wall
Wall
Pendant
Pendant
Post 

14"
14"
14"
14"

11"
11"
11"
11"

16 "1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2

/
/
/
/
/

16 "
16 "
16 "
16 "

29"
29"
30"

31 "1 4/

24"
24"
25"
26"

42"
31"
34"
29"
36"

14 "
7"
----
----

1 2/

12"
5"
----
----

22"
22"
----
----
----

5 x 60w
3 x 60w
3 x 60w
5 x 60w

5 x 60w
1 x 60w (med)

4 x 60w
1 x 60w (med)

5 x 60w

3 x 60w
2 x 60w
3 x 60w
3 x 60w

Clear, Flat Glass 
w/ Hinged Door

Optional: 
Beveled Glass

Clear, Flat Glass w/ 
Removable Door

Optional: 
Beveled Glass

 

 
 

L I G H T I N G

ENVIRONMENTAL LIGHTING FOR ARCHITECTURE, INC.  
  

   17891 Arenth Avenue     City of Industry, CA  91748-1197     
(626) 965-0821     (800) 423-6561     FAX (626) 965-9494     www.ela-lighting.com     e-mail: info@ela-lighting.com  

For available colors, 

visit ELA's 

showroom color 

chart on-line.


